NTVB275NSC-L
Part Number NTVB275NSC-L
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description THYRISTOR 275V 100A SMB
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NTVB275NSC-L Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NTVB275NSC-L
Manufacturer Part Number NTVB275NSC-L Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description THYRISTOR 275V 100A SMB
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State 4V Voltage - Off State 275V
Voltage - Breakover 350V Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case DO-214AA, SMB
Number of Elements 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 100A Current - Hold (Ih) 150mA
Capacitance 97pF
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NTVB275NSC-L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NTVB275NSC-L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NTVB300SC-L THYRISTOR 300V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB200SC-L THYRISTOR 200V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB300SA-L THYRISTOR 300V 50A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB058NSC-L THYRISTOR 58V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB170SC-L THYRISTOR 170V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB090NSA-L THYRISTOR 90V 50A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB270SB-L THYRISTOR 270V 80A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB170NSC-L THYRISTOR 170V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB270SA-L THYRISTOR 270V 50A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB220NSC-L THYRISTOR 220V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB065NSA-L THYRISTOR 65V 50A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB200SA-L THYRISTOR 200V 50A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB300SB-L THYRISTOR 300V 80A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB180SA-L THYRISTOR 180V 50A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB065NSC-L THYRISTOR 65V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB270SC-L THYRISTOR 270V 100A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB170SA-L THYRISTOR 170V 50A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTVB200SB-L THYRISTOR 200V 80A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTV1215MC-R CONV DC/DC 1W 12VIN 15V DL 3KV Murata Power Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
NTVB058NSB-L THYRISTOR 58V 80A SMB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NTVB275NSC-L Details PDF